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Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

Nom / Prénom

CHUARD Christine
BOUDOUX Héléne
HUCHELMANN Frédérique
COTTEL Agnes
OTTMANN Tania
MORTELETTE Isabelle
POSTIFFERI Ingrid
JOLY Stéphanie
COUSIN Sabrine
PREZEAU Nathalie
FROCHARD Delphine
WOLF Nadege
CAMMARATA Annick
DURANTET Fanny

JARCIN HEBRON Nathalie

Association / Ligue

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

G.A.T. CHOISY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

ST-ETIENNE SOLAURE
LYONNAIS

ALSATIA KALTENHOUSE
ALSACE

T.S. LAGRAVOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

A.S.C. TURBIASQUE
COTE D'AZUR

LA SALESIENNE TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.TF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.AV.S.TS.
LORRAINE

TIR ST-HUBERT WISCHES
ALSACE

ARQUEBUSE DOUVAINE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

LA SALESIENNE TIR
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

101,1

100,5

96,0

96,2

97,2

100,2

98,5

99,5

97,9

98,6

95,4

97,5

95,0

97,1

97,9

99,7

98,8

98,6

100,6

99,5

98,9

101,5

96,4

103,7

97,1

97,7

98,9

99,9

98,5

100,0

Séries
99,7 100,8
101,1 97,9
99,4 98,1
98,7 1005
982 98,1
97,1 1005
96,6 99,3
99,2 99,5
93,9 100,6
94,5 100,9
97,3 1014
96,9 99,6
99,4 950
99,3 96,1
99,4 94,1

100,1

101,7

103,0

99,8

100,8

100,1

100,5

97,8

97,1

98,8

98,7

99,1

96,2

98,4

96,1

99,9

100,2

102,5

101,0

100,3

96,9

96,4

99,4

98,0

101,1

100,5

98,2

101,8

97,4

99,1

Total
601,3

600,2

597,6

596,8

594,1

593,7

592,8

591,8

591,2

591,0

591,0

590,2

587,3

586,8

586,6
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Nom / Prénom

TISSIER Véronique
VIVIER Séverine
DAVID Fabienne-Corine
DE BOECK Fabienne
BOCHET Elena

SUIF Régine

CADAS Christine
MARTIN Claudine
MALATESTE Céline
GUIOULLIER Yveline
DUBIN Isabelle
CASELLA Corinne
GEROME Valérie
LEFEBVRE BROISSART Christine

MACREZ Isabelle

Association / Ligue

T.S. SANCOINNAIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

ST STAND ANGOUMOISIN
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.D.T. MONTREUIL
ILE-DE-FRANCE

CARCASSONNAISE TIR
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.0. COURCOURONNES
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. D'AUDINCOURT
FRANCHE-COMTE

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S.B. EMBLAVEZ
AUVERGNE

PRO PATRIA MONTESSON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. NITTING
LORRAINE

CARQUEFOU TIR
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

C.S. GARNISON RENNES
BRETAGNE

TIR SPORTIF LIBOURNE
AQUITAINE

U.S.C. MONTDIDIER
PICARDIE

SOURIRE DE CLICHY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

96,4

96,8

100,3

96,7

99,9

97,5

95,5

96,8

93,2

95,6

94,1

99,2

94,8

94,7

93,0

100,5

99,7

99,1

99,5

98,8

94,1

97,2

94,4

97,1

97,6

98,4

92,4

95,9

90,8

96,5

Séries
96,5 98,0
97,3 97,6
96,2 96,4
103,1 94,0
94,4 98,8
98,0 97,7
96,6 94,9
99,4 959
100,0 97,5
96,9 94,2
975 957
94,9 94,0
97,4 954
97,4 98,6
96,7 96,9

97,2

97,1

97,5

98,2

92,3

99,1

98,9

99,2

97,5

98,7

96,4

98,5

97,8

98,3

98,7

97,5

97,4

95,8

93,7

100,3

96,8

99,0

96,2

96,5

98,4

99,2

100,4

97,9

97,0

94,1

Total
586,1

585,9

585,3

585,2

584,5

583,2

582,1

581,9

581,8

581,4

581,3

579,4

579,2

576,8

575,9



F.F.Tir

Du 6 fév 2023 au 11 fév 2023

CDF 10/18 M Montlugon

104 Carabine 10 métres Dames 2

Palmares Individuel

Saison 2022/2023

Edité le 8 fév 2023 a 17:21 - page 3 -

Place
31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

Nom / Prénom

GIRARD Valérie
DIDELOT Isabelle
LEFORT Pascale
DUMEC Sylvie
ARDELET Sylvie
VAPAILLE Odile
CRONIER Agnes
MATHIEU Cécile
BIDOTTI Stéphanie
BISILLIAT DONNET Frédérique
PEDRO Cathy

COIC Christelle
DESCHAMPS Viviane
BURON Nathalie

AUDEL Stéphanie

Association / Ligue

S.T. NARBONNE
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

DETENTE ROCHELAISE
POITOU-CHARENTES

CIBLE DE L'ADOUR
MIDI-PYRENEES

U.S. BRION
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

S.M.T. VENDOME
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

T.S.A. PONOTE
AUVERGNE

C.T. DE PERTUIS
PROVENCE

GAZELEC NIMES
LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T. SUCY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

ASSOC. CELAR-SPORTS
BRETAGNE

C.T. DE MODANE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.S. RIGAUDAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

ASS. VICINOISE TIR
ILE-DE-FRANCE

93,6

95,6

93,8

90,9

92,8

95,6

92,0

97,5

93,4

99,2

95,2

97,2

94,1

96,8

96,8

97,8

97,2

97,9

96,4

97,0

94,9

98,0

96,0

94,9

96,5

94,4

92,6

95,4

95,1

94,7

Séries
91,7 96,3
96,7 94,5
97,4 954
98,1 953
959 98,9
99,2 98,0
97,8 96,2
939 933
98,5 952
950 953
93,7 96,3
952 93,9
958 959
96,7 951
89,0 921

96,7

94,1

94,9

96,8

95,3

95,4

94,9

94,9

92,4

93,1

94,9

95,9

97,4

90,7

92,8

99,0

96,9

94,5

96,3

93,4

90,1

94,0

97,2

98,1

92,5

96,8

96,1

92,3

94,5

101,2

Total
575,1

575,0

573,9

573,8

573,3

573,2

572,9

572,8

572,5

571,6

571,3

570,9

570,9

568,9

566,6
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Place
46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

DNF

Nom / Prénom

PERRARD Véronique
VILLECHANGE Magalie
DUXIN Corinne
CAMBOULAS Delphine
BUGNOT Séverine
LAJOIE Gaélle

DANILO Valérie
CAZEAUX Sandrine
ROSSIGNOL Angélique
GUIGNARD Sylvie

COUSIN Claudie

Association / Ligue

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

LA PATRIOTE
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

T.S. CHAURAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

TIR SPORTING CLUB
CHAMPAGNE

AST LA TREIGNATOISE
AUVERGNE

AST LATREIGNATOISE
AUVERGNE

S.D.T. MONTREUIL
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

U.S. BRION
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

S.T. PONTOISE
ILE-DE-FRANCE

-- Fin --

91,5

93,7

94,0

95,2

93,5

93,0

87,1

95,1

89,2

80,0

89,7

95,8

90,4

Séries
955 93,7
92,7 883
86,8 99,7
959 953
93,4 933
921 952
91,9 89,6
958 92,9
91,5 93,2
96,3 93,4

0 0

Total
94,7 100,8 565,9
99,8 945 564,8
955 97,3 563,7
91,3 939 562,9
940 91,5 562,4
91,8 93,9 557,2
97,4 941 556,9
91,0 89,0 555,7
90,2 89,9 548,3
91,5 924 545,2

0 0 0



